SSF SC Championships 03-2025 Abha
Abha, 13- - 15-3-2025

Event 13 Men, 50m Breaststroke 7 years and older
2025-03-15 - 21:00 Startlist
25 29.92 2008-04-12
17-15 25 30.95
14-13 25 33.73 2011-03-11
12-11 25 36.41 2019-04-08
10-9 25 41.18 , 2023-05-19
Short Pool 7 - 8: 57.00; 9-10:50.75; 11-12:45.75; 13 -14:41.25; 15-17: 35.00; 18 +: 33.50
Age
Heat 1 of 20
2 ABDULLAH AHMAD, ALAJAJI 8 SHB 56.17
3 ALI HUSSAIN, ALMUKHAREQ 8 IBT 50.19
4 SARY ABDULMAJEED, ALIMALKI 8 AHLI 55.65
5 FARIS WASEEM, AL OBAID 8 IBT 58.08
Heat 2 of 20
1 MOHAMMED KHALID, ALZAHRANI 9 AHLI 51.47
2 ALYAS HUSAM, DAMAMNHOURI 10 ALW 50.94
3 MOHAMMED HABIB, ALNASSER 10 ADL 50.25
4 HESHAM KHALED, HESHAM 10 A-DMK CLUB 50.49
5 OSAMAH IBRAHEM, HABKARI 10 HIL 51.22
Heat 3 of 20
1 QASSAN JAFAR, ALABDUSALAM 10 FTH 49.85
2 SAJJAD ALI, ALMARHOON 10 SFA 49.36
3 QAMAR HASHIM, ALSAIHATI 10 KHJ 49.20
4 MOHAMMED ABDUALZIZ, ALSARAWI 10 HJR 49.25
5 MOHAMED ALI, ALAHMRI 10 ABH 49.75
6 SALMAN JAFAR, ALABDUSALAM 10 FTH 50.02
Heat 4 of 20
1 OSAMA AHMED, METWALLY 10 ACA QDS 49.10
2 KHALED WALEED, ALI ABD ELMONAI9 SHB 47.88
3 ABDELAZIZ AHMED, ABDELAZIZ 9 SHB 42.90
4 HASSAN AHMED, AL-OBEID 10 IBT 44,99
5 AQEEL ALI, ALTAWEEL 10 SFA 48.20
6 HASAN MANSOUR, NAKHLAWI 9 KHJ 49.12
Heat 5 of 20
2 BADR ABDULMAJEED, ALIMALKI 11 AHLI 46.68
3 AHMED IBRAHIM, AL-HAMOUDI 11 ADL 46.56
4 MUJTABA HUSSAIN, ALYOUSEF 11  SFA 46.62
Heat 6 of 20
1 ALI MAYTHAM, ALSHAKES 12 KHJ 46.07
2 NAWAF LAFI, ALOTAIBI 12 NSR 45.50
3 ESSA FALEH, ALANAZI 11 BTN 45.20
4 RASUL MAJID, ALMUQBQAB 12 HUDA 45.28
5 MOHAMMED HASSAN, ALMUBAIREK 11 NOR 45.73
6 REZA MURTAZA, AL-MIRAJ 12  MHT 46.39
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Heat 7 of 20
1 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH, ALHARBI 11 SHB 44.73
2 SULTAAN YAHYAA, BOUGLIH 12 HIR 44.33
3 ABDULAH ASHRAF, SOBHI DEDHIDY 11 NSR 43.24
4 REFAD FAHAD, ALHARBI 11 AHLI 44.17
5 SALMAN ESSA, ALMAKRANI 12 SLM 44.33
6 MUHAMMAD ALI, SULEIMAN 12 MHT 44.86
Heat 8 of 20
1 ZAIN ALABIDIN MOHAMMAD, ALHAFIZ12  ADL 41.82
2 SAJJAD MOHAMMED, AL-QASSAR 12 IBT 39.35
3 KARAM KARAM, BANENA 12 HUDA 37.53
4 OMAR ODI, BASHTAWI 12 ETIFQ 38.98
5 FAYAD SAEED, ALGHAMDI 12 ITHD 40.94
6 MUSTAFA JAFFAR, ALKHABBAZ 12 SLM 42.85
Heat 9 of 20
1 ALI JAAFAR, ABU KHADAR 13 FTH 41.72
2 HAIDER MIRZA, AL SAEEDI 14  MHT 41.21
3 ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMED, ALESSA 13 ADL 40.89
4 MOHAMED AHMED, MORSY 13 JBEL 41.02
5 HUSSAIN AHMED, ALYOUSEF 13 SFA 41.68
6 YOSSEF AMR, AHMED 13 JAZIRA 41.93
Heat 10 of 20
1 ALI ABDULLAH, ALMANSOUR 13 KHJ 39.44
2 ALI HASSAN, ALHENABI 13  SFA 39.35
3 ALHASSAN ALI, ALMOHAIMEED 13 QDS 39.00
4 MAZEN MOHAMED, FAWZY 13 RAD 39.12
5 HAYDER ALI, ALBARRAK 14 KHJ 39.38
6 ALI ABDULLAH, ALYOUSEF 13 FTH 40.12
Heat 11 of 20
1 ALI MOHAMED, IBRAHIM 13 TSMH 38.66
2 FASIL JALAL, BANENA 14 HUDA 38.37
3 ADHAM AHMED, ABD EL SALAM 14 A-DMK CLUB 36.97
4 KARIM AHMED, ZIDAN 14 DMK 38.16
5 MOHAMMED AZIZ, ALSHAMMERI 14 BTN 38.64
6 HASSAN ALAWI, AL-SADAH 13 IBT 38.93
Heat 12 of 20
1 TAYAM SAEED, ALGHAMDI 14 ITHD 36.00
2 HADY HOSSAM, ELZEN 14 AHLI 34.05
3 SELIM AMIR, SWAILAM 14 TAR 33.61
4 AHMED MAHMOUD, WAFI 14 SHB 33.78
5 OBAI ABDALLAH, TASHKANDI 14 ITHD 34.43
6 BASIL HATIM, ALHARBI 14 AHLI 36.70
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Heat 13 of 20

1 TALAL WALID, ALGARHI

2 MOHAMMED YASIR, ALMUTAWA
3 ALI ABDULLAH, AL-RADWAN

4 ABDULAZIZ BANDAR, ALDUHALAN
5 ABDULLAH MANSUR, ALSHEHRI

Heat 14 of 20

HASSAN JABER, ALHAFEDH
AMMAR YUSEEF, ALQARNI
YAZEED ALI, ISMAIL
MOHAMMED ADNAN, ALREBH
EAAD AHMED, SAME MASTAFA
ALl SAMI, ALHILAL

OOk, WNBRE

Heat 15 of 20

ABDULLAH HUSSAIN, ALJABER
HASAN ABDULHAMID, AL YAHYA
FAHAD MANSOUR, ALAWIGLAH
MAHDI AKRAM, ALSAFWANI
YOUSEF AHMED, ALTOUSEF
ELYAS ABDULMNEM, ALHAMDAN

OO~ WNERE

Heat 16 of 20

MOHAMMED TARIQ, OBAID

SAIF OSAMA, ISMAIL
ABDELRAHMAN AHMED, BAHGAT
AHMED EHAB, ABDELKAWI
MOHAMMAD OMAR, ALBASSAM
ASER AHMED, ELMONGY

OO b wWNPE

Heat 17 of 20

2 HUSSAIN MOHAMMED, KHARMY
3 MUNTADR MAHDI, AL ESSAM

4 HASSAN ALI, ALYUOSEF

5 MOAAD HAMED, ALSULAMI

Heat 18 of 20

15 RAD
15 FTH
15 18T
16 HR
17 NSR
17 ADL
15 NSR
16 WJ
16 MHT
15 WJ
16 KHJ
17 FTH
16 SLM
15 HL
17 SFA
17 SFA
16 KHJ
16 HL
15 AHLI
17 RHD
17 TSMH
16 MHT
15 RHD
33 ADL
2 SLM
23 SFA
33 SHB

1 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH, AL-ABDULL/20 FTH

2 ALHARETH SUHAIR, ALATWAN
3 MOHAMMED ALI, ALYOUSEF
4 ABDULLAH MAMDOUH, BUKHARI

5 ABDELRAHMAN OUSAMA, ELSAYES 19 OKD

6 KAMEIL ALAWI, ALGALLAF

Heat 19 of 20

1 MOHAMMED REDA, ALALAWI
2 BASIL IBRAHEEM, ALSAADI
3 HADI ABDULMOHSEN, ALZAWAD

4 SHEREEF YOUSSEF FAWZY, FAWZY18 HIL

5 ABDULLAH AHMED, ALMARAGHY
6 ALI ABDULLAH, ALAZBEEL

18  AHLI
18 SFA
22  AHLI
28 TAR
19 BT
18 WJ
29 MHT
19 WJ
37  MHT

35.68
35.58
35.55
35.55
35.60

35.22
34.57
34.37
34.56
34.70
35.29

33.76
33.40
32.70
33.38
33.54
33.82

32.46
31.90
30.56
30.78
32.19
32.62

33.82
33.43
33.81
34.31

33.11
32.65
32.25
32.30
33.00
33.22

32.03
31.60
31.22
31.49
31.60
32.19
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Heat 20 of 20
1 ABDULLAH MOHAMMED, ALRASHEEI38 ADL 30.35
2 MOHAMMED MANSOUR, ALOTAIBI 26 QDS 29.48
3 MAHDI MOHAMMAD, SLAIL 24  KHJ 29.39
4 ABDULQADER ALI, YUNUS 20 QDS 29.48
5 HASHIM RIDHA, ALALAWI 21 KHJ 29.72
6 ABDULLAH SALEH, ALOBAID 30 ETIFQ 30.92
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